03

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

| 397 | Volm94 Page 75 |
|--|---|
| r | WARRANTY DEED |
| ANON ALL MEN BI THESE PRESENTS | That |
| DANNY S. WORLEY and LACY WORLEY, as hereinafter called the grantar for the considera | s tenants by the entirety tion hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by |
| | |
| the grantee, does hereby grant bargain sell and c | onvey unto the said organize and amounts is hat |
| and column loui property, which the tenements he | reallaments and annurtananace the mounts half |
| Summed in the County of ALAMATA | and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: TO KLAMATH RIVER ACRES, according: to the |
| official plat thereof on file in the | affice of the County Clerk of Klamath County |
| Oregon. | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| 한 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없 것이 없는 것이 없이 않이 | 가지 않는 것은 |
| MOUNTAI | N TITLE COMPANY |
| This instrument will not allow use of the pro | operty described in this instrument in violation of annlinghing in |
| and regulations. Dejote signifig of accepting | Inis instrument the nerson acquiring for title to the men and it is the |
| LIMITS ON LAWSHITS AGAINST FARMING | or forest practices as defined in ors 30.930." |
| To Have and to Hold the same unto the said | d grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. |
| - Γιμα δαία γταπατέ πετρον Γονρησητς το σησινή | 1 cond oronico and oronico co have a second to the second or |
| s company server in see simple and the above of | minted premises free from all encumbrances and a state |
| record and those apparent upon the | land, if any, as the date of this deed |
| 그는 사람이 가지 않는 것 같아. 이 가지 않는 것 같아. 이 가지 않는 것 같아. | 는 이 회사 방법, 영상, 비행상 방법, 영화, 비행 방법, 이 가격 가지 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. |
| and actimities of all persons whomspever, except | premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claim. those claiming under the above described encumbrances. |
| and the una actual consideration bail for | unis inansier stated in terms of dollars is \$ 70 500 00 |
| I TURK FELL HRANA AGUALAND KR TODOUT KAPAN YA DI WK Y | WY HANNYARY W WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW |
| WEARING AND | GENERALSAGENEN AND SUDERIS OF REPERTANT SUDER AND |
| ~ MAAMAAAAAAAAA | 그는 것 같은 것 같 |
| changes shall be implied to make the provisions | xt so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatica hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. |
| in miness milereof, the grantor has executed | d this instrument this 1() dow of i 11(1) (1) |
| j a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to | be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by |
| order of its board of directors. | |
| STATE OF OREGON, | DANNY S. WORLEY |
| County of Klamath 1 ss | 2004 (1)000.11 |
| 111arch 10 . 1994. | LACY WORLEY |
| D | |
| Personally appeared the above named | 가 동안에 있는 것을 해외에 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 가 |
| LACY WORLEY | |
| | |
| and acknowledged the foregoing instrument | |
| | 는 이 이 사람은 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 이 가는 것을 알았는 것은 것이다. 같은 것은 |
| Before me: ALANAA 117. HALAI | |
| Notaby Public for Oregon | The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this |
| My commission expires: $(1/7)97$ | , <i>by</i> |
| | president, and by |
| OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA WHITLATCH | secretary of |
| NOTARY PUBLIC - CREGON COMMISSION NO. 029491 | a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. |
| MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV 07, 1997 | |
| | Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (SFAI |
| DANNY SI and LACK HORI PU | (SEAL) |
| DANNY SL and LACY WORLEY | STATE OF OREGON, |
| Klamach Falls Dic 97100 | |
| GRANDE'S NAME AND ADDRESS | County of Klamath |
| KIRK D. and JONI E. SAGER | I certify that the within instrument was |
| 11302 led Wing Loop | received for record on the <u>llth</u> duy of <u>March</u> , 19 <u>94</u> , |
| CRANTERS HAME AND ADDRESS | at 9:55 o'clock A M. and recorded |
| <u>영양</u> 에 한 것이 많은 것 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이 많이 많이 했다. | space RESERVED in book M94 on page or as |
| KIRK D. and JONI E. SAGER | FOR file/reel number <u>77397</u> , |
| 11302 Red Wing Loop | RECORDLES USE Record of Deeds of said county. |
| Klamath Eacls, OR 971001 | Witness my hand and seal of County officed |
| NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP | affixed. |
| Il a change is requested all has statements shall be used to the following address. | |
| KIRK D. and JONI E. SAGER 0 0. 694 25 | Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk |
| Keno, CE_ 97627 | By Course Mullinder Deputy |
| NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP | Fee \$30.00 |
| | |

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY